S150
 CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Current Clamp | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 1 of 5
Subject to change without notice
S150
Large Jaw Cable Fault Location Supermalloy Current Transformer Clamp
1. Power meter;                                5. Power and harmonic meters;             9. Cable fault analysis and loca�on;
2. Large industrial loads;                 6. Power quality analyzer(PQA);            10. Measuring around cable bundles;

Material PC+ABS, UL94 V0
≤
Accuracy (3000A Range)
Phase Shi�(3000A Range)
≤
≤
≤
≤
≤
≤
Selection guide
S150
 CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Current Clamp | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 3 of 5
Subject to change without notice
S150-200 200A 240A 5A 40:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S150-300 300A 360A 5A 60:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S150-400 400A 480A 5A 80:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S150-500 500A 600A 5A 100:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S150-600 600A 720A 5A 120:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S150-800 800A 960A 5A 160:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S150-1000 1000A 1200A 5A 200:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S150-1500 1500A 1800A 5A 300:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S150-2000 2000A 2400A 5A 400:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S150-3000 3000A 3600A 5A 600:1 2.5VA 0.5%
S150A1-200 200A 240A 1A 200:1 customized 0.2%
S150A1-300 300A 360A 1A 300:1 customized 0.2%
S150A1-400 400A 480A 1A 400:1 customized 0.2%
S150A1-500 500A 600A 1A 500:1 customized 0.2%
S150A1-600 600A 720A 1A 600:1 customized 0.2%
S150A1-800 800A 960A 1A 800:1 customized 0.2%
S150A1-1000 1000A 1200A 1A 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150A1-1500 1500A 1800A 1A 1500:1 customized 0.2%
S150A1-2000 2000A 2400A 1A 2000:1 customized 0.2%
S150A1-3000 3000A 3600A 1A 3000:1 customized 0.2%
S150A2-500 500A 600A 500mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150A2-600 600A 720A 500mA 1200:1 customized 0.2%
S150A2-800 800A 960A 500mA 1500:1 customized 0.2%
S150A2-1000 1000A 1200A 500mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
S150A3-800 800A 960A 400mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
S150A3-1000 1000A 1200A 400mA 2500:1 customized 0.2%
S150A4-100 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150A4-250 250A 300A 250mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150A4-500 500A
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Current Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
600A 250mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
S150A4-1000 1000A 1200A 250mA 4000:1 customized 0.2%
S150
 CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Current Clamp | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 4 of 5
Subject to change without notice
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Current Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
S150V5-100 100A 120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V5-200 200A 240A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V5-300 300A 360A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V5-400 400A 480A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V5-500 500A 600A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V5-600 600A 720A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V5-800 800A 960A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V5-1000 1000A 1200A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V5-2000 2000A 2400A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V5-3000 3000A 3600A 3V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V6-200 200A 240A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V6-300 300A 360A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V6-400 400A 480A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V6-500 500A 600A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V6-600 600A 720A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V6-800 800A 960A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V6-1000 1000A 1200A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V6-2000 2000A 2400A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V6-3000 3000A 3600A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V8-200 200A 240A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V8-300 300A 360A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V8-400 400A 480A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V8-500 500A 600A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V8-600 600A 720A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V8-800 800A 960A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
S150V8-1000 1000A 1200A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
Diameter 150
Diameter199
36MM
28MM